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FRIDAY 28TH JUNE TO SUNDAY 7TH JULY 

 

The PROVISIONAL plan for Offshore Week 2024 is to experience new ports, travelling east 

around Cap de la Hague to the Cherbourg Peninsula.   

The following arrangements remain provisional, as discussions are ongoing with the ports 

and Border Control.  The current plan is as follows:  All times BST. 

Friday 28 June  Torquay to Guernsey  Approx 72nm. Departure 0700   

Saturday 29 July St Peter Port Lay Day 

Sunday 30 June  St Peter Port to Dielette  29 nm Departure 07:00 Leaving Sark to Port 

Arrival before 16:00.   

Proposed Party Evening 

 
Monday 1 July  Dielette to Cherbourg  25 nm  Departure 12:30 

Tuesday 2 July   Cherbourg to St Vaast  25 nm Departure 13:00  

Wednesday 3 July  St Vaast Lay Day 

Thursday 4 July St Vaast to Cherbourg  25 nm  Departure 09:30  

Friday 5 July   Cherbourg Lay Day 

Saturday 6 July  Cherbourg to Guernsey  41 nm  Departure 09:30  

Sunday 7 July  Guernsey to Torquay  72 nm  Departure 07:00 


